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TAEPAS (nm) 850 1310/1550/1650
TAEHHE (nm) 850140 1260~1650
A JFE (dB) HLRAE: 0.8 o KAH: 1.2 HARIE: 0.5 #K{H: 0.8
1] ¢ T FE (dB) Z1230 HE=50
H3I (dB) ZA>35  Hfi=55
{2 T AE (dB) <0.05
BACH K HFE (dB) <0.25
ik & HH OC HFE (dB) <0.25
HE M (dB) =0.02
TAEHRE (V) 3.0 or 5.0
PIx% (Times) =107
YIRS [E] (ms) <8
I K ETE (mW) 500
TAEREE (C) -10~+70
AR (C) -40~+85
Lt (g) 16
B¢ R (mm) L27.0 x W12.0 x H8.2
5|HIE X
SIS TSI FE E3XE) TR
1x2 Light Pin Pin 1 Pin 5 Piné | Pin10 | Pin2-3 | Pin3-4 | Pin 7-8 | Pin 8-9
‘ P1-P2 VE GND -- - Open Close Close Open
PiAE
P1-P3 -- -~ GND V+ Close Open Open Close
. P1-P2 V+ -- - GND Open | Close | Close | Open
P
P1-P3 -- = - - Close Open Open Close
FTERIATS
R A K7 B
P2
P1 i P1 =
P3 P3
FES2Y
kR FBIE =Zh E8fH
5V BiE 4.5~5.5 36~44mA 1250
5V JEBiE 4.5~5.5 26~32mA 175Q
3V B 2.7~3.3 54~66mMA 50Q
3V BB E 2.7~3.3 39~47mA 70Q
ER
B B H He 2R 2 125 il A JEFRA | M ER | GaKE | BLEH
S=Hifl | 85=850nm 3=3V L=HiE 1=9/125 0=250pum | 1=1m 0=TCHEk
M=% 14 | 13=1310nm 5=5V N=:{F 4l & 2=50/125 1=900pm | 2=1.5m | 1=FC/APC
15=1550nm 3=62.5/125 S=xEfl| | 2=FC/UPC
65=1650nm S=7& il 3=SC/APC
35=1310/1550nm 4=SC/UPC
S=7E il 5=LC/IAPC
6=LC/UPC
7=ST
=5 il
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sales@opticres.com




